Instruction Manual ExikEiBR=E

CODEIX. OVERDOSE HREHBEWVLIFWEEELT, HMITHYMNESTTVET, AERKOMREE 2 ICRIEBSE DB
AGPEEEIBFEA Y, CTEMFAVV - ETITHER:EEL,

QNS
DRSARKSYIIIURTETA— x1, @Qih—ILFvT 4.3x20mm x2, @Button Head Hex Socket Screw M3x6 Black x2, @Flat
Head Hex Socket Screw M3x8 Black x4 ®)Set Screw M3x12 Black x1

KEMAHROBRBICIXHLONFEADT, FOHITEIZEL,
XL (EvbAR] USADERGRIE. FyMIESGREER:EZSL,

(0D2551~53) instruction

manual ~z
Hjﬂﬂ]ﬂm x 4 558 ¢

@0D1551
YA YRY kR Y1) 12— W3x8mm
Flat Head Socket Screw M3x8mm

REUAYR Yy 251 2— N3x6mm
Button Head Socket Screw M3x6mm

M & - |o 2545952 75T 5 —DEHIT 254 £5 55 OBy
®0D2125 Slide-Rack Mount Adapter Assembly Slide-Rack Installation
fyh RS 11— N3x12m
Set Screw M3x12mm 254 Fﬁ wh ) @

(0D2551 ~ 53) MERER
(Jm_, £CBETED, ¥ %
®0D1545 Please refer slide rack

AEIEER,
Note direction.

TR a1—EHFITRLRAAET .
Tighten set screw equally.

ATT YUY —ROBHIT

RTTYN v TH—HRORY 1+
Stearing Servo Assembly

Stearing Servo Installation

[ SPARE PARTS ]

0OD1551 T5ybANyRYryk X 451) 12— M3x8mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs)
0D1545 RAAYRY Yk ZX491) 12— M3x6mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x6mm (10pcs)
OD2125 Yk X1) 21— M3x12mm (10pcs) Set Screw M3x12mm (10pcs)

BRESEVIILEF

T224-0025 5| 2EERAHRX FH 1-31-18
TEL 045-595-0855

[-0D2546-2



